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The PSE makes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the information stated in the respective
PORs of listed companies. The PSE shall use the information contained in the POR submitted by the company in computing a
company's weight in the index and this may be updated or adjusted consistent with the policy of the Exchange in managing the PSE|
and sector indices.
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Monde Nissin

Monde Nissin Corporation
MONDE

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 - Public Ownership Report
Reference: Amended Rule on Minimum Public Ownership

Report Type

O Monthly
O Quarterly
O Others

Report Date Sep 30, 2024
Computation of Public Ownership

Number of Issued

Common Shares 17,968,611,496

Less: Number of
Treasury 0
Common Shares, if any

Number of Outstanding

Common Shares 17,968,611,496

Less :
A. Directors

Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares = % to Total Outstanding Shares
Hartono Kweefanus 4,214,244,600 0 4,214,244,600 23.45
Hoediono Kweefanus 948,324,600 0 948,324,600 5.28

Betty T. Ang 3,265,920,000 0 3,265,920,000 18.18



Henry Soesanto

Monica Darmono
Kataline Darmono

Nina Perpetua D. Aguas
Anabelle L. Chua

Ramon Felicisimo M. Lopez

B. Officers

Name

Hartono Kweefanus (same as previous) -

Hoediono Kweefanus (same as

previous)

Betty T. Ang (same as previous) -

Henry Soesanto (same as previous) -

Monica Darmono (same as previous) -

Kataline Darmono (same as previous) -

Helen G. Tiu

Marivic N. Cajucom-Uy
Rico A. Gonzales
Jesse C. Teo

Michael Paska

Michael Stanley Tan
Daniel Teichert

Jon Edmarc R. Castillo
Katherine C. Lee-Bacus
Anne Katherine N. Santos
Samuel C. Sih

Wendy T. Antioquia
Melissa C. Pabustan
Jocelyn Jones Go So
Luzviminda M. Mercurio

C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Name

Hartono Kweefanus (same as previous) -

Betty T. Ang (same as previous) -

Henry Soesanto (same as previous) -

D. Affiliates

Name Direct

Indirect

1,548,681,396 0
765,897,598 0
2 0
2 0
20,001 0
25,001 0
10,743,113,200 0
Direct Indirect
4,575,000 0
687,800 0
0 250,000
1,422,700 0
150,000 0
424,400 94,200
159,700 0
35,000 30,300
45,900 0
0 23,400
3,600,000 0
1,093,000 0
375,000 0
0 0
10,000 0
12,578,500 397,900
Direct | Indirect
0 0

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

1,548,681,396
765,897,598

2

2

20,001

25,001
10,743,113,200

Total direct & indirect
shares

4,575,000
687,800
250,000

1,422,700
150,000
518,600
159,700

65,300
45,900
23,400

3,600,000

1,093,000
375,000

0
10,000
12,976,400

8.62
4.26

59.79

% to Total Outstanding
Shares

O O O o o o

0.02
0.01

0.07

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares



E. Government

Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares
0 0
F. Banks
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares
0 0
G. Employees
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares
0 0

H. Lock-Up Shares

Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares
0 0
|. Others
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares
0 0

Number of Listed

Common Shares 17,968,611,496

Total Number of

Non-Public Shares 10,756,089,600

Total Number of Shares
Owned 7,212,521,896
by the Public

Public Ownership

Percentage 40.14

Other Relevant Information

Filed on behalf by:
Name Jon Edmarc Castillo

Designation Chief Compliance Officer

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares



	ReportType0: Off
	ReportType1: MON
	ReportType2: Off


